
01-2014
07-2014

01-2015
07-2015

01-2016
07-2016

01-2017
07-2017

01-2018
07-2018

01-2019
07-2019

01-2020
07-2020

01-2021
07-2021

01-2022
07-2022

01-2023
07-2023

01-2024

Date

0.75

0.80

0.85

0.90

0.95

1.00
%

 o
f A

Se
s

Non-Profit
Network Service Provider
Cable/DSL/ISP
Content
Enterprise
Educational/Research
Government
All


